@ j FIRST STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

i . . 992,

N o Dispatch Office: 403-223-5670
Conseill scolaire

FrancoSud

TRANSPORT Route: 1708
Time # Description
7:35 1 Lynx Rd & Blackwolf Blvd N.
7:42 2 Corner of Mary Cameron Cres & Mildred Dobbs BLVD N. (cutout by the Mailboxes)
7:46 3 Corner of 14 St & 23 Ave N
7:48 4 Parkmeadows Blvd & Hawthorn Rd (in front of house #77)
7:50 5 11 Aave & 27 ASt N.
7:53 6 9 Ave & 20 St. N (Bus Stop)
8:01 7 Corner of 7 Ave. N. & 12 ST.
8:04 8 Bus stop on 23 St & 5th Ave N
8:08 9 Cornerof 19St & 1 Ave N
8:10 10 Corner of 20St & 2 Ave N
8:20 11 Ecole La Vérendrye

Additional Route Information : Route delay over 30, driver to escort pax into school
EFFECTIVE DATE: START UP



	1700rev
	1702rev
	1704rev
	1706rev
	1708rev
	1710rev
	1712rev

